

Absolute Communication

785, Pocket-E Mayur Vihar-II, Delhi- 110091, Ph. 011 2272 5301 Email:- com.absolute@gmail.com

TAX INVOICE

Bill No.: AC/2019-20/30

GSTIN No. 07AAGPG4672C1ZZ

PAN: AAGPG4672C

Date: 12/08/2019

Size Col. Cm.: 4 x 9 sqcm.

Rate Col. Cm.: 35/-sqcm.

R.O. No .:

Jyotirgamya Enterprises Limited

Office No. 3, IInd Floor, P 37/38, Gomti Complex, Near Ahlcon Public School,

Mayur Vihar Phase-1, New Delhi - 110091

State: New Delhi

State Code: 07

Place of Supply New Delhi

GSTIN NO. 07AAACG5240P1ZF

PAN: AAACG5240P

PARTICULARS	SAC Code	AMOUNT (RS.)
Being charges for publishing Advertisement in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) in Delhi edition.	9983	1,260
Taxable Amoun	t	1,260
Add - CGST @ 2.5%		32
Add - SGST @ 2.5%		32
Total		1,324
(Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty	y Four Only)	

Wether GST is payable on revrse charge basis - NO
All cheques are to be drawn in favour of "Absolute Communication"
FUND TRF DETAIL -FOR DIRECT TRF

Name: Absolute Communication
Bank Name: Punjab National Bank
CURRENT A/C NO. 4408002100502080

IFSC CODE: PUNB0440800

BANK BRANCH: OCF Institutional Area Pkt-B,
Mayur Vihar Phase-II, Delhi-110091

For Absolute Communication

Kuldeep Gupta Authorised Signatory

Note:

Interest will be charged @24% p.a. If the bill is not paid within 7 days. All disputes shall be subject to the jurisdiction of Delhi Courts only.

HOMES LTD.

ear Paras Cinema, Nehru Place O.- L85110KA1987PLC008699 430236 Email: delhi@canfinhomes.com

8 (1))

r Immovable Property)

icer of Can Fin Homes Ltd. under the sial Assets and Enforcement of Security under the said Act and Security Interest notice dated 01/05/2018 calling upon the ai Prakash Goel (2) Mrs. Anju Goel W/o ntioned in the notice being Rs. 31,92,858/ and Eight Hundred Fifty Eight only) and nent within 60 days from the date of the said

int, Notice is hereby given to the borrower d has taken possession of the property onferred under section 13(4) of the said Act nt) Rules, 2002 on the 06th day of August

of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. in

eral is hereby cautioned not to deal with the be subject to the charge of the CFHL for an

movable property

Kailashpuram, Phase -II, Near Govind

st by: 20 Ft. Wide Road outh by: Plot No. - 130

> Authorized Officer. Can Fin Homes Ltd.



SYNDIACTE BANK, DLF PHASE-III, GURGAON

U-16/73 74, DLF, Phase-III, DLF City, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122010 E-mail: br.8181@syndicatebank.co.in

(Appendix IV under the Act -rule-8(1)]
Where as, the undersigned being the authorised officer of the Syndicate Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 30.05.2019 calling upon the borrower/surety/owner of the property Sri./Smt. KIRAN SALES PVT LTD to repay the amount mentioned in the potice heigh 8s. 2 27: 37.37.27.4. Runnes Ture Crear Twenty Ture Lath Efforts. mentioned in the notice being Rs.2,22,51,773.27/- (Rupees Two Crore Twenty Two Lakh Fifty One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Three and Paisa Twenty Seven Only) with in 60 days from the date of the said notice

The borrower/surety/owner of property having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby gir to the borrower/surety/owner of property and the public in general that the undersigned best taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security (Enforcement) rules, 2002 on this the 6th Day of August of the year 2019.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in second of the producer has recovered execution.

respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower/surety/owner of property in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Syndicate Bank, DLF PH-III, Gurgaon Branch for an amount of Rs.2,22,51,773.27/- and interest thereon, costs etc.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that part and parcel of Land and building measuring 5 Canals 13 Marlas i.e. 3415 SQ Yds Forming Part of Khewat Number 1, Rector No. 21, Killa No. 25/1/2(2-19), 25/2/2 (2-14) Situated Near Lingaya University, Manjhawali Road, Trans Canal, Mauja Kanwara, Tigaon, Faridabad, Haryana Owned by M/s Kiran Sales Private Limited Through Its Director Mr. Dhanesh Kalra owned by M/s Kiran Sales Private Limited

Property Bounded As:
On the North by Road
On the South by Other Vacant Plot of Other Director
On the East by Comman Passage
On the West by Vacant Plot
Date: 06.08.2019

शनल बैंक 🥥 punjab national bank

Place: Gurugram

Authorised Officer Syndicate Bank



PERSONAL

I, Manish Kumar s/o Harish Chander Bahuguna r/o House no.-62, Sector-9, Gurugram, Haryana-122001 have changed my name to MANISH KUMAR BAHUGUNA for all future pur-

0040507306-

JYOTIRGAMYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Office No. 3, IInd Floor P 37/38, Gomti Complex, Near Ahlcor Public School, Mayur Vihar, Phase-1, New Delhi - 110091 CIN: L24100DL1986PLC234423

E-mail: jyotirgamyaenterprises@gmail.com Website-www.jeltrade.com Ph: +91-9205562494

Ph: +91-9205562494

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Jyotirgamya Enterprises Limited will be held on Wednesday, 14th August, 2019 at the Registered Office of the Company, inter alia transact the following businesses (a) to consider, discuss and if thought fit to approxibe the Un-Audited Financial Results and Limited Review Report for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 (b) Any other matter with the permission of the Chair and Majority of Directors. The trading window for dealing in securities of the Company will remain closed for all specified persons for the abovementioned purpose from 4th August, 2019 to 15th August, 2019.

The said notice may be accessed at the

The said notice may be accessed at the Company's website at http://www.jeltrade.com or at Stock Exchange's website https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/iyolirgamya-enterprises-lid/jel/539246/

For JYOTIRGAMYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Date: 07 08 2019 Place: Delhi

Sahil Minhaj Khan **Managing Director**

Iffice: Recovery Section, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow

FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E TO GENERAL PUBLIC UNDER RULE 8 & 9 OF THE SARFAESI RULES 2002

imovable Assets under the 'Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act ne Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower that the below described immovable property(ies) mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive ch has been taken by the Authorized officers of Punjab National Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As recovery of amount due to the Punjab National Bank secured creditor from below Named borrower(s), mortgagor(s) and rice, Earnest money deposit and a short description of the immovable property (no known encumbrances) are mentioned ncel the sale at any time without assigning any reason.

sale, please refer to link provided in 1) https://etender.pnbnet.in:8443/banksdetail/pnb/MTQY

app or contact the respective Authorised Officer/Nodal Officer

representative and to make self-bid and participate in the auction, when auction has failed once and bank is going in for

CHEDULE OF SALE OF THE SECURED ASSETS

Description & owner (Mortgagors) of property All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Status of Possession (Physical Or Symbolic)

Reserve Price **Earnest Money** Deposit (Rs.)

e-Auction

Date

CORRIGENDUM

the IEPF advt. of ELOFIC INDUSTRIES LTD, published on 10.08.2019, in FINANCIAL EXPRESS (English, Delhi Edition) In the heading was mentioned as ELOIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED instead of ELOFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED. So request to you read as ELOFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED. The error is

RAMA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled on Wednesday, 14 th day of August, 2019 at 02:00 PM. at our works at 4 th Km. Stone, Nejibabad Road, Kiratpur Distt. Bijnor (U.P.)

Kirstpur Distt. Bijnor (U.P.)

1. To consider and approve the Unaudited Financial.
Results for the Quarter ended as on 30 th June, 2019

2. Any other matter as permitted by the ChairFurther, as per the Company's Code of Conduct for prevention of Insider Trading, the trading window for dealing in securities of the Company are closed for all directors' officers' designated employees of the Company with immediate effect and will open 24. hours after the announcement of financial results for the Quarter ended as on 30th June, 2019. By Order Of The Board For Rama Paper Mills Limited

Himanshu Duggal Company Secretary

ssion

571 पट र प्राप्त के अधिक के आधार हो, इस सुचना के छपने के चौदह दिनों के भीतर बेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी बेत्र, कॉपोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, भी-2 विंग, इसरा तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-progress and (b) Stock-in-trade, etc (306 33) 194.45 119.15 73.92 Employee Benefits Expense 893.44 916.50 995.26 कॉन्पलेक्स, नई दिल्ली- 110003 को पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा प्रेषित 324.01 325.45 1307.18 320.14 (d) (e) Finance Cost करें तथा इसकी एक कॉपी आवेदक कंपनी को उपरोक्त पंजीकृत कार्यालय 73, स्टेट वैंक कॉलोनी, जी.टी. रोड़ 164.98 167.40 168.12 670.97 Depreciation and Amortization Expense 876.57 860.25 851.94 3460.99 Power & Fuel Other Expenses (g) Other Expenses
Total Expenses
Profit Before Tax (1-2) गोल्डलाइन फाइनेंस लिम्टिंड 8178.29 7347.45 7872.10 31746.13 अनुजा हरमिलापी (निदेशक) 152 66 129.16 320.66 803.66 Tax Expense DIN:01079838 50.10 344.61 48.00 (19.91)49.91 (244.33) 2.76 Deferred Tax 348.99 76.30 248.14 409 14 Net Profit for the Period (3-4) Other Comprehensive Income Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (5.64)Remeasurement (gain)/loss on defined benefit plan (1.41)1.33 (9.63)(0.44) 77.19 0.39 3.21 1.88 Tax (i) above Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (net off tax) (5+6)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per Share) 241.72 405.38 347.97 398.08 398.08 398.08 6289 21 Other Equity Basic & Diluted EPS (Rs.) (not annualised) 8.77 1.92 6.23 10.28 10 Notes:

JYOTIRGAMYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(II.94I)

ने

न

ती

ल

द

51

ध

0

40.00

दिल्ली-110009 में भी भेज दे।

Regd. Office: Office No. 3, IInd Floor, P 37/38, Gomti Complex, Near Ahlcon Public School, Mayur Vihar, Phase-1, New Delhi – 110091 CIN: L24100DL1986PLC234423 E-mail: jyotirgamyaenterprises@gmail.com Website-www.jeltrade.com Ph: +91-9205562494

Ph: +91-9205562494

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Jyotirgamya Enterprises Limited will be held on Wednesday, 14th August, 2019 at the Registered Office of the Company, inter alia transact the following businesses (a) to consider, discuss and if thought fit to approve the Un-Audited Financial Results and Limited consider, discuss and if thought fit to approve the Un-Audited Financial Results and Limited Review Report for the quarter ended on 30° June, 2019 (b) Any other matter with the permission of the Chair and Majority of Directors. The trading window for dealing in securities of the Company will remain closed for all specified persons for the abovementioned purpose from 4° August, 2019 to 15° August, 2019. The said notice may be accept

The said notice may be accessed at the Company's website at http://www.jeltrade.com or at Stock Exchange's website https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/jyotirgamya-enterprises-itd/jel/ 539246/
For JYOTIRGAMYAENTERPRISES LIMITED

Date: 07.08.2019

Sahil Minhal Khar **Managing Director** The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09th August, 2019.

The above statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The Company has adopted IND AS 116 " Leases" effective from 01.04.2019 as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA). The impact of adoption of IND AS 116 on the profit for the quarter is not material.

The Deferred Tax for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 includes Rs. 248.06 Lakh on account of reduction in the rate of income tax

The Company has made allotemnt of 35,62,713 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- at a Premium of Rs. 55/- on 30th July, 2019 pursuant to the successful completion of the rights issue

The Company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. Yarns.

Figures for the previous periods are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.

For Reliance Chemotex Industries Limite

(SANJIV SHROF MANAGING DIRECTO DIN: 002960

Place: Delhi

बेक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र Bank of Maharashtra अंचल कार्यालय

Place: Mumbai

Date: 09th August, 2019

प्रशासनिक जोन, अरेरा हिल्स, भोपाल फोन नं. 0755-2762838



ई-निलामी सूचना

परिशिष्ट-IV(नियम 8(6) का परन्तुक देखे अचल संपत्ति के विक्रय हेतु विक्रय सूचना

वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिमूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण एवं प्रतिमूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के अंतर्गत अचल संपत्तियों की विक्री हेतु विक्रय सूचना आम जनता को साधारणत: एवं निम्न वर्णित अचल संपत्तियों के ऋिणियों एवं जमानतदारों को विशेषतः सूचित किया जाता है कि निम्नवर्णित संपत्तियाँ बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र (सुरक्षित लेनदार) पास बंधक है तथा बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा नीचे वर्णित संपत्तियों का उसके सांकेतिक कब्जा ले लिया गया है। निम्नवर्णित संपत्तियों का विक्रय दिनांक 28.08.2019 को बैं ऑफ महाराष्ट्र (सुरक्षित लेनदार) के बकाया राशि को वसूल करने हेतु "जैसा है जहाँ है, जो है जैसा है" एवं "जो कुछ भी है" के आधार पर किया जा रहा है।

निविदा में भाग लेने हेतु अनुरोध पत्र / केवायसी दस्तावेज / ईएमडी जमा करने की दिनांक 27.08.2019 दोपहर 1.00 बजे तक ई-नीलामी की दिनांक 28.08.2019 समय दोपहर 3.00 से 5.00 बजे तक 5 मिनट के असीमित विस्तार पर यदि बिंड अंतिम 5 मिनट में जमा होती है वो बकाया राशि जिस हेतु संपत्ति उधारकर्ता एवं जमानतदार का नाम एवं पता बंधक संपत्ति का विवरण घरोहर राशि नीलामी की जा रही है। बिड बढ़ाने की रागि शाखा प्रबंधक श्री पंकज गुप्ता (मोबाइल : 07800080880) टी.टी. नगर शाखा, मोपाल फोन : 0755-2554477/2571152 अन्य अधिकारी : एच के वर्मा, मो 77738967 रिहायशी संपत्ति 3 बीएचके फ्लैट भूत्ल के पीछे की तरफ ऋणी: श्री योगेन्द्र चतुर्वेदी पुत्र श्री रामिकशन चतुर्वेदी सहऋणी— श्रीमती सारिका पत्नि योगेन्द्र चतुर्वेदी ₹. 20736817/-स्थित प्लॉट नं 23, हनुमान रोड, कनॉट पैलेस, नई दिल्ली, संपत्ति मालिक- श्रीमती सारिका चतुर्वेदी च. 19.10.000 /-+ दिनांक 04.10.2017 दोनों का पता- 161 / 162, आकृति इकों सिटी, फ्लेमिंग, ई-8, अरेरा ₹ 25,000 /-से देय ब्याज एवं अन्य खर्च पिल श्री योगेन्द्र चतुर्वेदी (कवर्ड क्षेत्र 108.32 वर्गेनीटर प्लॉट क्षेत्रफल-377.440 वर्गेमीटर) चतुर्सीमाएं- पूर्व-मकान नं. 21, हनुमान रोड, पश्चिम- सर्विस लेन, कलोनी, भोपाल अन्य पताः भूतल के पीछे की तरफ स्थित फ्लैट नं. 23, हनुमान रोड, नई 23.08.2019 उत्तर-हनुमान रोड, दक्षिण-मकान नं. 25, हनुमान रोड अप. 12.00 बजे से (संपत्ति पर बैंक का भौतिक कब्जा है।)

विक्रय की विस्तृत नियम एवं शर्ते हेतु बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र (सुरक्षित लेनदार) द्वारा दी गई लिंक की वेबसाइट https://bankofmaharashtra.in/propsale.asp / M/s e-Procurement Technologi Limited, webportal https://bom.auctiontiger.net देखें।

इच्छुक क्रेता / बोलीकर्ताओं को खाता संख्या 60222189917 में NEFT / RTGS के माध्यम से EMD राशि जमा करना आवश्यक है, IFSC MAHB0000753, A/c Earnest Money का ना लाभार्थी का नाम - बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र, टी टी नगर शाखा

परिवर्तित सरफेसी अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत आगामी विक्रय हेतु 15 दिवसीय वैधानिक विक्रय सूचना

उधारकर्ताओं एवं जमानतदारों को एतद द्वारा नीलामी की दिनांक के पूर्व उपरोक्त राशि का भुगतान बैंक को करने हेतु सूचित किया जाता है अन्यथा उपरोक्त वर्णित संपत्तियों की ई—नीलामी दिया जावेगा तथा शेष राशि ब्याज एवं अन्य खर्ची सहित उनसे वसूल की जावेगी।

दिनांक: 09.08.2019, स्थान: मोपाल

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, बैंक ऑफ महारा



S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi-110044, India Email: investors@schandgroup.com; Website: www.schandgroup.com Phone: +91 11 49731800 Fax: +91 11 49731801 CIN: L22219DL1970PLC005400

EXTRACTS OF THE CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

S. Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarterly June 30, 2019 June 30, 20	Year Ended	Quarterly	Year ended